ATV Challenge Cup Troyan

EXPERT
EXPERT

Race started at 12:23:35

Dalbok Dol 1.500 Km

15.05.2011 12:15

Todor Hristov

Printed: 15.05.2011 14:06:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 4:09.683 +2:11.493 12:45:25.699 2 4:20.971 +2:11.861 12:30:11.704
(28) Kalin Lesidrenski 7 4:03.583 +2:05.393 12:49:29.282 3 5:51.368 +3:42.258 12:36:03.072
1 1:55.276 12:25:36.744 8 4:06.569 +2:08.379 12:53:35.851 4 4:09.200 +2:00.090 12:40:12.272
2 3:36.520 +1:41.244 12:29:13.264 9 4:09.641 +2:11.451 12:57:45.492 5 4:08.087 +1:58.977 12:44:20.359
3 3:41.242 +1:45.966 12:32:54.506 10 4:07.651 +2:09.461 13:01:53.143 6 4:04.588 +1:55.478 12:48:24.947
4 3:41.755 +1:46.479 12:36:36.261 1 4:28.379 +2:30.189 13:06:21.522 7 4:06.623 +1:57.513 12:52:31.570
5 3:37.957 +1:42.681 12:40:14.218 12 4:15.178 +2:16.988 13:10:36.700 8 4:11.092 +2:01.982 12:56:42.662
6 3:35.371 +1:40.095 12:43:49.589 9 4:20.952 +2:11.842 13:01:03.614
7 3:32.349 +1:37.073 12:47:21.938 (16) Chris Stamboltzis 10 4:06.759 +1:57.649 13:05:10.373
8 3:36.979 +1:41.703 12:50:58.917 1 2:04.063 12:25:45.332 11 4:11.659 +2:02.549 13:09:22.032
9 3:39.208 +1:43.932 12:54:38.125 2 4:02.797 +1:58.734 12:29:48.129 12 4:15.407 +2:06.297 13:13:37.439
10 3:44.048 +1:48.772 12:58:22.173 3 4:01.160 +1:57.097 12:33:49.289
11 3:42.249 +1:46.973 13:02:04.422 4 4:.09.727 +2:05.664 12:37:59.016 (18) Nikolaos Kagas
12 3:42.456 +1:47.180 13:05:46.878 5 4:07.113 +2:03.050 12:42:06.129 1 2:30.943 12:26:21.186
13 3:55.945 +2:00.669 13:09:42.823 6 4:02.628 +1:58.565 12:46:08.757 2 5:05.426 +2:34.483 12:31:26.612
7 3:57.495 +1:53.432 12:50:06.252 3 5:27.385 +2:56.442 12:36:53.997
(369) Kolio Guberkov 8 4:01.296 +1:57.233 12:54:07.548 4 36:45.595 +34:14.652 13:13:39.592
1 1:51.885 12:25:32.780 9 4:06.684 +2:02.621 12:58:14.232
2 3:36.082 +1:44.197 12:29:08.862 10 4:12.434 +2:08.371 13:02:26.666
3 3:38.828 +1:46.943 12:32:47.690 1 4:13.533 +2:09.470 13:06:40.199
4 3:42.121 +1:50.236 12:36:29.811 12 4:16.036 +2:11.973 13:10:56.235
5 3:37.313 +1:45.428 12:40:07.124
6 3:38.665 +1:46.780 12:43:45.789 (105) Krasi Kolev
7 3:39.629 +1:47.744 12:47:25.418 1 2:05.110 12:25:47.048
8 3:41.407 +1:49.522 12:51:06.825 2 3:55.621 +1:50.511 12:29:42.669
9 3:46.408 +1:54.523 12:54:53.233 3 3:51.575 +1:46.465 12:33:34.244
10 3:43.360 +1:51.475 12:58:36.593 4 3:54.214 +1:49.104 12:37:28.458
1 3:54.006 +2:02.121 13:02:30.599 5 4:18.205 +2:13.095 12:41:46.663
12 3:45.438 +1:53.553 13:06:16.037 6 4:13.209 +2:08.099 12:45:59.872
13 3:47.248  +1:55.363 13:10:03.285 7 4:06.228 +2:01.118 12:50:06.100
8 4:09.212 +2:04.102 12:54:15.312
(111) Canko Cankov 9 4:26.831 +2:21.721 12:58:42.143
1 1:57.460 12.5:38.769 10 4:12.214 +2:07.104 13:02:54.357
2 3:44.976 +1:47.516 12:29:23.745 11 4:08.357 +2:03.247 13:07:02.714
3 3:50.224 +1:52.764 12:33:13.969 12 4:30.013 +2:24.903 13:11:32.727
4 3:49.892 +1:52.432 12:37:03.861
5 3:55.827 +1:58.367 12:40:59.688 (44) Todor Genkovski
6 3:53.443  +1:55.983 12:44:53.131 1 2:04.835 12:25:46.313
7 3:55.868 +1:58.408 12:48:48.999 2 4:01.446 +1:56.611 12:29:47.759
8 3:53.241 +1:55.781 12:52:42.240 3 4:06.582 +2:01.747 12:33:54.341
9 3:52.144 +1:54.684 12:56:34.384 4 4:03.144 +1:58.309 12:37:57.485
10 3:58.119 +2:00.659 13:00:32.503 5 4:09.176 +2:04.341 12:42:06.661
11 3:56.424 +1:58.964 13:04:28.927 6 4:06.339  +2:01.504 12:46:13.000
12 3:57.380 +1:59.920 13:08:26.307 7 4:05.280 +2:00.445 12:50:18.280
13 4:00.519 +2:03.059 13:12:26.826 8 4:15.313 +2:10.478 12:54:33.593
9 4:17.202 +2:12.367 12:58:50.795
(99) Andrian Noev 10 4:11.690 +2:06.855 13:03:02.485
1 2:06.444 12:25:49.224 1 4:18.526 +2:13.691 13:07:21.011
2 3:59.551 +1:53.107 12:29:48.775 12 4:21.818 +2:16.983 13:11:42.829
3 3:52.964 +1:46.520 12:33:41.739
4 3:51.617 +1:45.173 12:37:33.356 (20) Danil Tsomidis
5 3:54.522 +1:48.078 12:41:27.878 1 2:16.794 12:25:59.930
6 3:53.668 +1:47.224 12:45:21.546 2 4:07.772 +1:50.978 12:30:07.702
7 3:51.675 +1:45.231 12:49:13.221 3 4:05.206 +1:48.412 12:34:12.908
8 4:09.170 +2:02.726 12:53:22.391 4 4:08.700 +1:51.906 12:38:21.608
9 4:07.931 +2:01.487 12:57:30.322 5 4:09.479 +1:52.685 12:42:31.087
10 4:11.199 +2:04.755 13:01:41.521 6 4:12.043 +1:55.249 12:46:43.130
11 4:21.234 +2:14.790 13:06:02.755 7 4:10.594 +1:53.800 12:50:53.724
12 4:19.854 +2:13.410 13:10:22.609 8 4:16.203 +1:59.409 12:55:09.927
9 4:18.037 +2:01.243 12:59:27.964
(131) lvan Barakov 10 4:20.769 +2:03.975 13:03:48.733
1 1:58.190 12.25:39.364 1 4:06.296 +1:49.502 13:07:55.029
2 3:57.407 +1:59.217 12:29:36.771 12 4:13.020 +1:56.226 13:12:08.049
3 3:51.948 +1:53.758 12:33:28.719
4 3:49.917 +1:51.727 12:37:18.636 (50) Petros Timoydas
5 3:57.380 +1:59.190 12:41:16.016 1 2:09.110 12:25:50.733
Aleksander Stoyanov Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: 4x4 Adventure



